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St.c.
17)
(79)
(236)
(84)
(291)
(66)
(111)
(104)

Meno

HANIC Mario
TURANYI Anton
ROSENBERG Matej
BONA Patrik

LAZIC Milo$

LUKAC Martin
VARGA Maros
ZAHRADNICEK Filip

Olympijské nadeje V4
Bratislava 30.01.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27. 9. 2024 o 5:55

Nar.

1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2001
1999
2000

Klub / Krajina

Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

SK SOG Nitra

AK Poljane Maribor

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra
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Vykon
737
749
7,57
791
8,29
8,34
8,45
8,59
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